
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS OF  
NEW ZEALAND 

2020 CALENDAR 

 

• Professional Development Events 

• ISNZ Board Meetings 

• ISNZ Annual General Meeting 

• ISNZ Regional Meetings 

 

 

 

 
Representing the nation’s leading private  schools 
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http://www.isnz.org.nz/


 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SEMINARS AND EVENTS – 2020 
 

(ISNZ reserves the right to change the dates of Seminars and Events due to any unforeseen circumstances) 
 

 

 

Non-ISNZ Member Schools Seminar 
 

Friday 21 February 
9.00 am to 4.00 pm 

Auckland 
Diocesan School for Girls 
 

Aspiring/Emerging Leaders Seminar Friday 13 March 
9.00 am to 4.00 pm 
 

Wellington  
InterContinental Hotel 

Heads/Principals Forum  Tuesday 24 March 
9.00 am to 4.00 pm 
 
Heads/Principals Dinner 
7.00 pm 
 

Auckland  
Grand Millennium 
 
Venue to be confirmed 

Child Protection and Managing 
Disclosures (NEW) 
 

Wednesday 25 March 
9.00 am to 4.00 pm 

Auckland 
Grand Millennium  

Curriculum Leaders Seminar (NEW) 
 

Thursday 21 May 
9.00 am to 4.00 pm 
 

Wellington  
InterContinental Hotel 

Governance Seminar 
 

Friday 19 June 
9.00 am to 4.00 pm 
 

Auckland 
Grand Millennium 

Early Childhood Education Seminar 
(NEW) 

Friday 31 July 
9.00 am to 4.00 pm 
 

Wellington 
Sofitel 

ISNZ Annual Conference 
 

Friday 21 August and 
Saturday 22 August 
 

Auckland 
Grand Millennium 
 

International Education Seminar Wednesday 9 September 
9.00 am to 4.00 pm 
 

Wellington  
InterContinental Hotel 

ASBA Nuts and Bolts Conference Thursday 17 September and 
Friday 18 September 
 

Christchurch 
Commodore Airport Hotel 

Career Education and Guidance 
Seminar (NEW) 

Wednesday 21 October 
9.00 am to 4.00 pm 
 

Wellington  
InterContinental Hotel 

EAs/PAs Seminar Friday 6 November 
9.00 am to 4.00 pm 
 

Wellington  
InterContinental Hotel 

 
 



 
ISNZ BOARD MEETINGS - 2020 

 

ISNZ Board - Strategic Planning Day 
 

Monday 3 February 
9.00am to 4.00 pm 

Wellington 
Sofitel Boardroom 

ISNZ Board Meeting Thursday 12 March 
10.00 am to 12.30 pm 

ISNZ Office 
Wellington 

ISNZ Board Meeting Wednesday 13 May 
10.00 am to 12.30 pm 

ISNZ Office 
Wellington 

ISNZ Board Meeting Wednesday 29 July 
10.00 am to 12.30 pm 

ISNZ Office  
Wellington 

ISNZ Board Meeting Wednesday 23 September 
10.00 am to 12.30 pm 

ISNZ Office 
Wellington 

ISNZ Board Meeting Wednesday 25 November 
10.00 am to 12.30 pm 

ISNZ Office 
Wellington 

ISNZ Board Meeting Wednesday 9 December   
10.00 am to 12.30 pm 

Teleconference 
(if required) 

 
 
 
 

 

ISNZ ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING - 2020 

ISNZ Annual General Meeting Friday 21 August 
time to be confirmed 

Grand Millennium 
Auckland 

 
 

 
 

 

ISNZ REGIONAL MEETINGS - 2020 

Wellington Regional Meeting Tuesday 5 May 
5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 

Wellington 
Venue to be confirmed 

Christchurch Regional Meeting Wednesday 27 May 
5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 

Christchurch 
Venue to be confirmed 

Hamilton Regional Meeting Wednesday 10 June 
5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 

Hamilton 
Venue to be confirmed 

Auckland Regional Meeting Thursday 18 June 
5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 

Auckland 
Venue to be confirmed 
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